BLOOTVOET STANDINGSLIST 2018
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SLALOM

Naam

lan Van Reeth
Gunther Van Calster
Céline Vrancx
Dries Kerkhofs
Tobe Baillien
Darren Rombaut
Jorrit Desair
Jarre Michiels
Jan Lambert
Warre Geerts

TRICKS

Naam

lan Van Reeth
Céline Vrancx
Gunther Van Calster
Tobe Baillien
Jorrit Desair

Jarre Michiels
Dries Kerkhofs
Jan Lambert
Jason Van de Laar
Darren Rombaut
Warre Geerts

JUMP

Naam

Van Reeth lan
Gunther Van Calster
Céline Vrancx

OVERALL

Naam

Van Reeth lan
Vrancx Celine
Gunther Van Calster

Club

Barefoot Beach Lommel
Barefoot Beach Lommel
MWK

Barefoot Beach Lommel
Oeterski

Costa Zela

Oeterski

VVW-Gierle

MWK

VVW-Gierle

Club

Barefoot Beach Lommel
MWK

Barefoot Beach Lommel
Oeterski

Oeterski

VVW-Gierle

Barefoot Beach Lommel
MWK

VVW-Gierle

Costa Zela
VVW-Gierle

Club

Barefoot Beach Lommel
Barefoot Beach Lommel
MWK

Club

Barefoot Beach Lommel
MWK

Barefoot Beach Lommel

Categorie

Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Senior
Junior

Categorie

Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Junior
Junior

Categorie

Junior
Open
Junior

Categorie

Junior
Junior
Open

Score
8.40
7.00
6.30
2.98
2.85
2.63
2.60
2.40
2.13
0.90

Score
1440
1330
1060

700
550
510
450
360
270
250
120

Score
17,1
10,4

6,6

Score
3000,00
3000,00
2735,29



